©O© 0O ~NOO UL WNPEFO

ol
[N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

01:14:54.68
00:04:21.41
00:04:24.77
00:04:31.30
00:04:32.99
00:04:34.77
00:04:39.66
00:04:44.64
00:04:50.52
00:04:52.94
00:04:54.20
00:04:56.11
00:05:01.02
00:05:06.59
00:05:08.72
00:05:13.89
00:05:15.73
00:05:17.25
00:05:19.05
00:05:21.49
00:05:22.83
00:05:24.58
00:05:25.74
00:05:27.32
00:05:28.72
00:05:30.84
00:05:33.00
00:05:34.58
00:05:36.00
00:05:37.22
00:05:41.82
00:05:43.17
00:05:47.42
00:05:50.87
00:05:52.20
00:05:55.88
00:05:57.18
00:05:58.21
00:06:00.98
00:06:05.29
00:06:05.76
00:06:07.30
00:06:09.17
00:06:10.24
00:06:11.95
00:06:13.46
00:06:14.87
00:06:16.09
00:06:23.20
00:06:24.73
00:06:25.89
00:06:28.00
00:06:29.33

?0
#00466
#00290

#00306
#00318
#00329
#00302
#00316
#00287
#00328
#00294
#00340

#00633
#00577
#00286
#00497
#00339
#00324
#00097
#00581
#00323
#00322
#00490
#00338
#00309
#00320
#00310
#00219
#00719
#00313
#00604
#00336
#00335
#00133
#00300
#00524
#01090

#00330
#00476

#00657
#00312
#00717
#00715
#00327
#00293
#00304
#00049
#00656
#00325

548

190

414

337

CourselK-results

Benzelmat Marina
BENOIT Lucas

GNAKPA NOAH

LIMAGE Jules

PILLAULT KALINSKI MARKO
FRANSOIS Killyan

LEMAIRE Maél

AHLERS Antonin

NOIROT Clovis

CAPITAINE TUDY

Guirian Ethan

GISLAIN Cassie

Da Riba Louise
Agbohou-Simon Maé
Caprice Lyana

Alves Noah

MITHOUT Mathéo
ZERGUIT NELIA
DESGRANGES SAVATIER Oriane
MESTRES Victor

MERLEN Axel

CAMET Marina

Rougemont Sethi
Hautefeuille Charles-André
MAURET-MOREAU Antonin
HENAULT SOEN ABEL
MOGUILNIKQV Lilia
Panicucci Dubois Garance
LE CARRER GABRIEL
DURANTON Alienor
POUSSIN Dorian

VIDAL PAUL

POUSSIN Eléa

DUBOST Hugo
CHARTROU LAPOIX Giulia
MOGUILNIKOV Grégory

PITTIA Mattéo
BLANCHET Léa

JOLLIVET Ellie

Le Bour Elias

NTOKA MBOLLOH DOCTEU IMANI
Moisseron Clarisse

MOREAU HAMIDI MASSINISSA
CAMET Hugo

GAUSSON Naél

POURTAU Elena

JOLLIVET Célia

MOISSERON DORIAN

Page 1

POF
POM

POM
EAM
POM
POM
EAM
POM
POM
POM
POM

EAF
POF
POM
POF
POM
POM
POF
EAF

EAM
POM
POF
EAM
POM
POM
EAM
POF
EAF

POM
POF
BBM
POM
POF
POM
POF
EAM

EAM
EAF

POF
EAM
EAF
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
POF
EAF
EAM

[En

O~NOONPDWEDN

[N = = = = ol
OONOORNUWOUDMNWAMNUIONWNDRDROWORNLER

~

10

o U1 0

10
11
11

12



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

00:06:30.50
00:06:32.00
00:06:33.73
00:06:35.19
00:06:36.75
00:06:43.00
00:06:46.24
00:06:46.42
00:06:48.99
00:06:51.74
00:06:52.35
00:06:52.99
00:06:58.68
00:07:00.08
00:07:00.58
00:07:02.54
00:07:04.19
00:07:07.16
00:07:08.78
00:07:10.08
00:07:11.43
00:07:18.67
00:07:20.50
00:07:22.32
00:07:26.25
00:07:28.22
00:07:37.59
00:07:41.79
00:07:47.71
00:07:52.21
00:07:57.27

#00333
#00298
#00301
#00603
#00296
#00716
#00534
#00288

713

6000000000522

#00202

#00630
#00321
#00315
#00303
#00671

8

5
317963

6200000000720

#00486
#00314
#00648
#00334
#00305
#00342
#00707
#00688
#00295

3

425

CourselK-results

ROJOU MATHIS
DECOURCELLE Jules
FABRE Enzo
DOUILLARD Célia
COUFFAY Lucas
Moisseron Domitille
COURTOIS Judith
AZEVEDO ARIAS Louca

Lignié Louison

Gayton Capucine
Mbalayen Noé
LEBLANC ADONIS
FRANSOIS Morgan
LOISEAU Sanaé

BOCQUET Emma

LE CONTE Alban
HARMATY Albane
TEMOTEO Eden
Gayton Jules
Barberon-Andrieux Axel
Mbalayen Lucy
Mbalayen Camille
Caprice Nehyl

Page 2

EAM
POM
EAM
EAF

EAM
POF
EAF

EAM

EAF

POF
POM
EAM
EAM
EAF

EAF
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
BBM
POF
EAF
BBM

13
18
14

15
12

16

10

13
19
17
18
11

12
19
13
20
21

14
14



	Course1K-results

