

Course1K-results

0	01:14:54.68	?0			
1	00:04:21.41	#00466	Benzelmat Marina	POF	1
2	00:04:24.77	#00290	BENOIT Lucas	POM	1
3	00:04:31.30		548		
4	00:04:32.99	#00306	GNAKPA NOAH	POM	2
5	00:04:34.77	#00318	LIMAGE Jules	EAM	1
6	00:04:39.66	#00329	PILLAULT KALINSKI MARKO	POM	3
7	00:04:44.64	#00302	FRANSOIS Killyan	POM	4
8	00:04:50.52	#00316	LEMAIRE Maël	EAM	2
9	00:04:52.94	#00287	AHLERS Antonin	POM	5
10	00:04:54.20	#00328	NOIROT Clovis	POM	6
11	00:04:56.11	#00294	CAPITAINE TUDY	POM	7
12	00:05:01.02	#00340	Guirian Ethan	POM	8
13	00:05:06.59		190		
14	00:05:08.72	#00633	GISLAIN Cassie	EAF	1
15	00:05:13.89	#00577	Da Riba Louise	POF	2
16	00:05:15.73	#00286	Agbohhou-Simon Maë	POM	9
17	00:05:17.25	#00497	Caprice Lyana	POF	3
18	00:05:19.05	#00339	Alves Noah	POM	10
19	00:05:21.49	#00324	MITHOUT Mathéo	POM	11
20	00:05:22.83	#00097	ZERGUIE NELIA	POF	4
21	00:05:24.58	#00581	DESRANGES SAVATIER Oriane	EAF	2
22	00:05:25.74	#00323	MESTRES Victor	EAM	3
23	00:05:27.32	#00322	MERLEN Axel	POM	12
24	00:05:28.72	#00490	CAMET Marina	POF	5
25	00:05:30.84	#00338	Rougemont Sethi	EAM	4
26	00:05:33.00	#00309	Hautefeuille Charles-André	POM	13
27	00:05:34.58	#00320	MAURET-MOREAU Antonin	POM	14
28	00:05:36.00	#00310	HENAUULT SOEN ABEL	EAM	5
29	00:05:37.22	#00219	MOGUILNIKOV Lilia	POF	6
30	00:05:41.82	#00719	Panicucci Dubois Garance	EAF	3
31	00:05:43.17	#00313	LE CARRER GABRIEL	POM	15
32	00:05:47.42	#00604	DURANTON Alienor	POF	7
33	00:05:50.87	#00336	POUSSIN Dorian	BBM	1
34	00:05:52.20	#00335	VIDAL PAUL	POM	16
35	00:05:55.88	#00133	POUSSIN Eléa	POF	8
36	00:05:57.18	#00300	DUBOST Hugo	POM	17
37	00:05:58.21	#00524	CHARTROU LAPOIX Giulia	POF	9
38	00:06:00.98	#01090	MOGUILNIKOV Grégory	EAM	6
39	00:06:05.29		414		
40	00:06:05.76	#00330	PITTIA Mattéo	EAM	7
41	00:06:07.30	#00476	BLANCHET Léa	EAF	4
42	00:06:09.17		337		
43	00:06:10.24	#00657	JOLLIVET Ellie	POF	10
44	00:06:11.95	#00312	Le Bour Élias	EAM	8
45	00:06:13.46	#00717	NTOKA MBOLLOH DOCTEU IMANI	EAF	5
46	00:06:14.87	#00715	Moisseron Clarisse	EAF	6
47	00:06:16.09	#00327	MOREAU HAMIDI MASSINISSA	EAM	9
48	00:06:23.20	#00293	CAMET Hugo	EAM	10
49	00:06:24.73	#00304	GAUSSON Naël	EAM	11
50	00:06:25.89	#00049	POURTAU Elena	POF	11
51	00:06:28.00	#00656	JOLLIVET Célia	EAF	7
52	00:06:29.33	#00325	MOISSERON DORIAN	EAM	12

Course1K-results

53	00:06:30.50	#00333	ROJOU MATHIS	EAM	13
54	00:06:32.00	#00298	DECOURCELLE Jules	POM	18
55	00:06:33.73	#00301	FABRE Enzo	EAM	14
56	00:06:35.19	#00603	DOUILLARD Célia	EAF	8
57	00:06:36.75	#00296	COUFFAY Lucas	EAM	15
58	00:06:43.00	#00716	Moisseron Domitille	POF	12
59	00:06:46.24	#00534	COURTOIS Judith	EAF	9
60	00:06:46.42	#00288	AZEVEDO ARIAS Louca	EAM	16
61	00:06:48.99		713		
62	00:06:51.74	6000000000522			
63	00:06:52.35		8		
64	00:06:52.99	#00202	Lignié Louison	EAF	10
65	00:06:58.68		5		
66	00:07:00.08		317963		
67	00:07:00.58	#00630	Gayton Capucine	POF	13
68	00:07:02.54	#00321	Mbalayen Noé	POM	19
69	00:07:04.19	#00315	LEBLANC ADONIS	EAM	17
70	00:07:07.16	#00303	FRANSOIS Morgan	EAM	18
71	00:07:08.78	#00671	LOISEAU Sanaë	EAF	11
72	00:07:10.08	6200000000720			
73	00:07:11.43		3		
74	00:07:18.67	#00486	BOCQUET Emma	EAF	12
75	00:07:20.50	#00314	LE CONTE Alban	EAM	19
76	00:07:22.32	#00648	HARMATY Albane	EAF	13
77	00:07:26.25	#00334	TEMOTEO Eden	EAM	20
78	00:07:28.22	#00305	Gayton Jules	EAM	21
79	00:07:37.59	#00342	Barberon-Andrieux Axel	BBM	2
80	00:07:41.79	#00707	Mbalayen Lucy	POF	14
81	00:07:47.71	#00688	Mbalayen Camille	EAF	14
82	00:07:52.21	#00295	Caprice Nehyl	BBM	3
83	00:07:57.27		425		